
Bexar County 4-H Club Contacts – 2017 – 2018    
 

Club Club Manager Phone Email 

A Team  Susan Berry 210-710-7449 susanmberry@aol.com 

 Cristina Bettencourt 210-216-5605 cbettencourt@satx.rr.com 

Alamo Heights Lynda Jacob 210-415-8344 Lynda.jacob2000@gmail.com 

Bexar County 4H’rs Club Robin Ellison 210-445-2249 robin102976@gmail.com 

 Lisa Lucas 210-316-0544 llucas@ahisd.net 

Bexar County Dog Squad Carrie Valdez 210-268-4969 carrievaldez6@gmail.com 

 Megan Bowen 210-593-8274 fuzzy555@gmail.com 

Bexar Fishing/Shooting Jennie Dietrich 512-699-5606 Pfun_stampin@sbcglobal.net 

 Roy Thompson 210-414-3727 grumpytexas@yahoo.com 

 Gwen Rigdon 210-832-8500 grigdon@sbcglobal.com 

Bexar County Livestock Judging Tim Louton 210-413-7169 clouton@att.net 

Braun 4H Christopher Rabago 210-262-2255 Braun4h@satx.rr.com 

 David Del Toro 210-400-1542 dpdeltoro1@sbcglobal.net 

Brooks Lone Star Rangers Crystal Thompson 210-240-2445 Crystal.thompson@brooksacademy.org 

Brooks Oaks Academy Sophia Niemeyer 210-410-4944 Sophia.niemeyer@brooksacademy.org 

Cougar Country Welding  Mark Halloran 210-632-2490 mark.halloran@nisd.net 

Empowering Homeschool Maria DelaCruz 210-449-0163 delacruzlawnservice@gmail.com 

 Angie Dela Cruz 210-990-0747 delacruzlawnservice@gmail.com 

 Brenda Gutierrez  210-677-2578 Bbbear213@gmail.com 

East Central Lauren Belzung 210-286-1605 Laurenbelzung@live.com 

 Cindy Sramek 210-452-4623 143rcs@gmail.com 

Encino 4H Club Gwen Rigdon 210-279-9278 grigdon@sbcglobal.com 

 Linda Henderson 940-279-9354 Utility_star@silicon-menagerie.net 

 Rachel Ogea  jrogea@yahoo.com 

Entomology Spin Club Molly Keck 210-631-0400 mekeck@ag.tamu.edu 

Faith & Fun Nancy Warner 210-885-4887 nancyw34@yahoo.com 

 Mandi Hunt 210-825-0891 mandi5902@yahoo.com 

Gaveliers Esther Palacios 210-846-0360 gotcaketx@yahoo.com 

Greater Ball Michelle Washington 210-287-4838 michelle247365@gmail.com 

 Natalia Parker 210-367-8509 nataliaparker36@yahoo.com 

Harlandale Indians  Melinda Garcia 210-954-3331 melinda.garcia@ag.tamu.edu 

Haven Homeschoolers Greg Trimble 210-253-0676 phtrimble@yahoo.com 

 Pam Mooney   

Helotes Livestock Only Jackie Wanke 210-861-1361 jackiewanke@gmail.com 

 Tina Phipps 210-317-0625 jjtphipps@yahoo.com 

 Anne Best 210-219-7575 Abest0527@gmail.com 
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Club Club Manager Phone Email 

Helotes Plus Nikki Brown 210-394-1499 nsbmeb@att.net 

 Nicole Smith 210-325-0318 nicoleesmithsa@gmail.com 

 Amie Olivarez 210-445-9102 amieolivarez@yahoo.com 

Helotes Unlimited Melanie Zepada 210-867-3522 Vicki.lusk@hts.com 

Kids Are Teaching Rebecca Morrison 210-414-3386 wannaagrad@aol.com 

 Ginger Lambert 210-404-1941 gingandjames@aol.com 

Kirby Jennifer Wolfe 210-909-0426 jew1524@yahoo.com 

Leal Apache Bear Paws Melinda Garcia 210-954-3331 melinda.garcia@ag.tamu.edu 

Leon Springs Deborah Clegg 210-213-3803 debclegg@ymail.com 

Lions Pride Danny Zimmermann 210-241-4999 Dtzimm11@gmail.com 

 Angie Maldonado 210-725-1539 Tmaldonado11@msn.com 

North San Antonio Nikki Loehr 210-241-9442 Northsa4h@gmail.com 

 Tina Murray 210-275-3753 tmurray26817@att.net 

Oak Valley Kathy Pettit 210-268-6482 kathypettit96@gmail.com 

 Nora Reams 210-216-9422 nsreams@yahoo.com 

Robolegends Robotics Frances Johnson 210-382-5878 robolegendsrobotics@gmail.com 

 Stacie Garcia 210-508-7434 Buzzymom4success@gmail.com 

San Antonio Homeschool Edna Rodriguez 210-782-5112 sahomeschoolers4h@gmail.com 

 Daniel Rodriguez 210-772-0308 thedadsa@sbcglobal.net 

 Cynthia Garcia 210-274-5450 tifaniamax@gmail.com 

San Antonio Shooting Sport Patrice Cole 210-909-7703 patricecole@hotmail.com 

 Mike Cole 210-778-3126 mpcole@live.com 

 John Diaz 210-274-9612 johnd210@yahoo.com 

SA Southside Homeschool Marisa Torres 210-316-6448 sshs.satx@gmail.com 

 Katherine Ramos 210-385-5273 Rkat_20@yahoo.com 

Screaming Chickens Crissy Ruffo 210-859-6558 Screamingchickens42@gmail.com 

Southwest Roughriders Amber Tondre 210-215-0855 artondre@yahoo.com 

St. John Berchman Knights Melinda Garcia 210-954-3331 melinda.garcia@ag.tamu.edu 

St. Hedwig Debra Rayl  210-861-9612 debrayl@sbcglobal.net 

 Christina Montalvo 830-477-1096 Clewis.beau35@gmail.com 

 Lee Berry 210-296-7662 lee.berry@sbcglobal.net 

Texas Ryders Charles Cervantes 210-259-9093 josephserv@hotmail.com 

 Priscilla Cervantes 210-213-3070 ptcervantes@cpsenergy.com 

 Jacqueline Tovar 210-896-5919 jvtovar93@gmail.com 

Tribal Chiefs Amanda Way 210-649-7408 Amanda.way@harlandale.net 

 Jill Thompson 210-632-3800  

United Horse Club Idrene Maspero 210-602-9608 espadab@sbcglobal.net 

 Patricia Brander 210-363-6963 Sa_cowgirl@yahoo.com 

 Vanessa Goff 210-488-3330 vmgoff@yahoo.com 
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